
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kevin Pickard - (6983) - Brighton Dolphin SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.72 613 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.89 608 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.97 606 F 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.99 605 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.18 599 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.21 599 H 07/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Hatfield 1

1:02.09 573 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

1:02.23 570 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.57 560 H 13/02/11 BUCS Swimming Championships (50m) 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.66 558 F 18/12/10 Hillingdon Winter Meet Hillingdon Hatfield 1

1:02.80 554 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:04.37 515 H 14/04/06 Crawley Spring Meet Crawley Hatfield 2

1:06.74 462 F 25/05/03 Bracknell Open Meet Aldershot Hatfield 1

1:07.12 454 H 22/06/24 Team Luton Summer Long Course Meet 2024 Luton Brighton Dol 3

1:08.54 426 H 25/05/03 Bracknell Open Meet Aldershot Hatfield 1

1:10.48 392 H 06/07/02 Southern Counties Age Groups Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

1:10.48 392  07/12/02 Hampshire Inter-County Gala Aldershot Hatfield 1

1:14.09 337 H 23/06/01 Southern Counties Age Groups Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

1:23.73 234 H 03/05/99 SCASA Championships Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.12 454 H 22/06/24 Team Luton Summer Long Course Meet 2024 Luton Brighton Dol 3

1:01.18 599 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.72 613 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.23 570 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.23 570 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.09 573 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

1:00.99 605 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.21 599 H 07/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Hatfield 1

1:00.97 606 F 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.89 608 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.57 560 H 13/02/11 BUCS Swimming Championships (50m) 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.80 554 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.66 558 F 18/12/10 Hillingdon Winter Meet Hillingdon Hatfield 1

1:04.37 515 H 14/04/06 Crawley Spring Meet Crawley Hatfield 2

1:06.74 462 F 25/05/03 Bracknell Open Meet Aldershot Hatfield 1

1:08.54 426 H 25/05/03 Bracknell Open Meet Aldershot Hatfield 1

1:10.48 392  07/12/02 Hampshire Inter-County Gala Aldershot Hatfield 1

1:10.48 392 H 06/07/02 Southern Counties Age Groups Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

1:14.09 337 H 23/06/01 Southern Counties Age Groups Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

1:23.73 234 H 03/05/99 SCASA Championships Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


